
Show #20600: HRRC 4 Year Old Wild Card (9/10/2022-9/11/2022)

29. NRHA 6240: Level 4 Non Pro-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 278 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 147.00 Samantha Kapu$863.97

2T 519 Cinco De Magnum Dana Klapper Cohen 145.00 Gail H Klapper$507.11

2T 533 Katy66 Cori Vokoun 145.00 Buckshot Farms$507.11

4 266 Maehem William Rhoads 144.50 William Rhoads$338.07

5T 823 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon Boyle 144.00 Michael & Barbi Boyle$281.73

5T 118 SB Hustlin Chics Michelle Fumagalli 144.00 Smoking Roosters PH$281.73

7 606 New Leader Ric Keele 143.00 Ric Keele$225.38

8T 191 Spooky Voodoo Blake Westhoff 142.00 Blake Westhoff$169.04

8T 668 Suga N Spice Whitney Heros 142.00 Whitney Heros$169.04

10 806 Whizzen To Town Starla Grove 141.50 Gloria Grove$131.47

11T 612 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 140.00 Ashley Weaver$103.30

11T 109 Pale Black Kelsey Flessner 140.00 Kelsey Flessner$103.30

13T 455 Beau Jewel 66 Maria Danieli-Krueger 139.50 Maria Danieli Inc$18.78

13T 518 Platinum Knight Emma Cohen 139.50 Gail H Klapper$18.78

13T 108 Voodo ThatYouDo Christine Trautman 139.50 Christine Trautman$18.78

13T 104 This Flinn Like Nic Jared Brotherson 139.50 Jared Brotherson$18.78

17T 196 Nifty Electric Susan Strelioff 139.00 Susan Strelioff

17T 192 Ohickory Rey Allison Trimble 139.00 Allison Trimble

17T 699 Sailon Chic Shine Laura Schwartz 139.00 Laura Schwartz

20T 576 Xtra Dr Crome Samantha Pratt 138.00 Samantha Pratt

20T 355 Smart Lil Enterprize Laura Schwartz 138.00 Laura Schwartz

22 435 Magically Inur Dream Liz Eaves 137.50 Staghead Ranch

23 700 In A Shining Bubble Laura Schwartz 136.50 Laura Schwartz

24 515 Follow Your Dreams Amber Carter 135.00 Amber Carter

30. NRHA 6260: Level 2 Ltd NP-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 278 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 147.00 Samantha Kapu$1027.84

2T 519 Cinco De Magnum Dana Klapper Cohen 145.00 Gail H Klapper$547.44

2T 533 Katy66 Cori Vokoun 145.00 Buckshot Farms$547.44

4 266 Maehem William Rhoads 144.50 William Rhoads$402.20

5T 823 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon Boyle 144.00 Michael & Barbi Boyle$335.17

5T 118 SB Hustlin Chics Michelle Fumagalli 144.00 Smoking Roosters PH$335.17

7T 191 Spooky Voodoo Blake Westhoff 142.00 Blake Westhoff$245.79

7T 668 Suga N Spice Whitney Heros 142.00 Whitney Heros$245.79

9 806 Whizzen To Town Starla Grove 141.50 Gloria Grove$178.76

10 170 Late Night Barbie Cotton McNutt 140.50 Cotton McNutt$156.41

11 109 Pale Black Kelsey Flessner 140.00 Kelsey Flessner$134.07

12T 455 Beau Jewel 66 Maria Danieli-Krueger 139.50 Maria Danieli Inc$78.21

12T 518 Platinum Knight Emma Cohen 139.50 Gail H Klapper$78.21

12T 108 Voodo ThatYouDo Christine Trautman 139.50 Christine Trautman$78.21

12T 104 This Flinn Like Nic Jared Brotherson 139.50 Jared Brotherson$78.21

16T 196 Nifty Electric Susan Strelioff 139.00 Susan Strelioff

16T 192 Ohickory Rey Allison Trimble 139.00 Allison Trimble

16T 699 Sailon Chic Shine Laura Schwartz 139.00 Laura Schwartz
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19T 576 Xtra Dr Crome Samantha Pratt 138.00 Samantha Pratt

19T 355 Smart Lil Enterprize Laura Schwartz 138.00 Laura Schwartz

21 435 Magically Inur Dream Liz Eaves 137.50 Staghead Ranch

22 700 In A Shining Bubble Laura Schwartz 136.50 Laura Schwartz

23 801 Hf Mob Bossett Jessica Whitworth 136.00 Jessica Whitworth

24 515 Follow Your Dreams Amber Carter 135.00 Amber Carter

25T 888 Leanin On Platinum Diane T Kovach 134.50 Diane T Kovach

25T 299 Platinum Nic Linda Dalton 134.50 Linda Dalton

27 625 Xtra Crimson N Creme Emma Hillis 134.00 Khara & Michael Hillis

28 239 Smokin Jersey Girl Hannah Way 133.00 Hannah Way

29 448 Diamondzanpearlz Karyn Tendler 131.00 Karyn Tendler

30 152 Prospect Katie Harvey 127.50 KGB Texas Marketing

31 586 Sorrynotsorry McKenna Bein 126.00 Jessica Bein

32 259 Sparktini Kennedy Marshall 124.50 Kennedy Marshall

33T 106 Smart Like Lenarose Isabella Bravo 115.50 Isabella Bravo

33T 840 Jessie Smoken Gun Wesley Wells 115.50 Wesley Wells

35 429 Modified Ryde Nicholle Schlem 104.00 Jason & Nicholle Schlem


